
ROLA Wörgl–Trento     2024

Rate of Transportation: (valid from 01.01.2024 until further notice, but not later than 31.12.2024, subject to tariff and competitive situation, as well as 
the energy price development)

one-way ticket, 	 truck ≤ 20.000 kg	 truck ≤ 30.000 kg	 truck ≤ 40.500 kg	 truck ≤ 42.000kg	 truck ≤ 44.000kg
including max. 2 drivers	 € 247,–	 € 305,–	 € 374,–	 € 439,–	 € 494,–

In the sales price the subsidy of the region Trento of € 33,- is already included.

Attention:	•	For dangerous goods (RID/ADR) an additional amount of € 30,– will be charged
	 •	For vehicle transporters, an additional amount of € 30,– will be charged because of safety checks.
	 • 	For following holidays a fee of € 45,- applies: 01.05. / 09.05. / 30.05. / 15.08. / 26.10. / 01.11. / 08.12.2024
	 • 	Would you please pay attention that between border and terminal Wörgl there has to be paid the road pricing by using the “Go Box” 
	 •	prices excluding VAT.

Rail Cargo Operator - Austria GmbH, 1100 Wien, Am Hauptbahnhof 2, Austria
rola.railcargo.com  |  rola@railcargo.com  |  Tel. +43 5 177897 41041

General Information:
•	 Bookings: max. 4 days in advance from 8:00h through Rail Cargo Operator - Austria GmbH/ROLA, Vienna, rola@railcargo.com; rola.at
•	 Total admissible truck-dimensions: length: 18,80 m, width: 2,60 m, height: 4,00 m
•	 Total admissible weight of trucks/trailers: 40 to (under certain conditions until 44 to)
•	 If goods are considered dangerous or restricted they may only be carried on the ROLA under certain conditions
	 (please have a look Hazardous Substances-Information Leaflet).
•	 Bonus road permits for ROLA-users are distributed from your national Transport Ministery.
•	 Week-end trains and departures on Monday until 14.00 h must be cancelled latest until Friday 12.00 h; trains on legal holidays must be cancelled latest 
	 the day before departure until 12.00 h
•	 Handling charge: for cancellations later than indicated above, a fee of € 25,–/truck; for no cancellation € 50,–/truck will be charged
	 Automatic cancellation (€ 50,–/truck) of bookings, for which no truck-numbers are given until the cancellation deadline.
	 Change of bookings: 
	 -	 1. change of booking is free of charge 
	 - 	 2. change of booking € 25,– 
	 -	 For every cancellation of a change of booking we charge  € 25,–.
	 For other treatments € 25,– are settled per case.
•	 All orders subject to general conditions of Rail Cargo Operator - Austria GmbH/ROLA as well as the instructions for using the „Rolling Road”.

ROLA-Terminal Trento
Via San Sebastian 21, I-38121 Trento/Roncafort (TN)

Tel. +39 04 6196 1610 
Fax +39 04 6196 6032

ROLA-Terminal Wörgl
Gewerbepark 12A, A-6300 Wörgl

Tel. +43 5 1778851 33636 
E-Mail: rolaagentur.woergl@oebb.at

Terminal/Agency adresses:

12/24

Timetable from Wörgl

Train	 Latest Check-in	 Clearing at destination	 Operating days	 Cancellation deadline

43241	 17.15h	 23.30h	 sun - fri	 10.00h day of departure 

 

 

 

Timetable from Trento

Train	 Latest Check-in	 Clearing at destination	 Operating days	 Cancellation deadline

43232	 10.50h	 17.30 h	 sat	 16.00h day before departure

43240	 20.50h	 02.30h	 mon - fri	 14.00h day of departure

(timetable valid from 15.12.2024, subject to modificatons)




